
Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2018
02.06. 2018     in Steinhude DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.03.10
GK-Single Action Revolver Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 04.06.2018 13:58 Uhr

1  40020 SV Sülfeld 449 Ringe

295 Behlendorf, Joscha Mare 159
294 Großgerge, Holger 147
293 Manubolu, Sundeep Reddy 143

2  11011 BSKor Gifhorn 1 433 Ringe

217 Geisler, Waldemar 156
216 Heese, Manfred 150
215 Arnswald, Mario 127

3  40002 SV Barnstorf 365 Ringe

283 Bauwe, Ingo 143
284 Hildebrand, Gerald 117
285 Peters, Martin 105

4  25052 SG Stolzenau e.V. 336 Ringe

265 Olkiewicz, Andreas 149
266 Buczek, Bruno 121
269 Thäte, Frank 66

5  24023 SV Kolenfeld 1 327 Ringe

247 Kroh, Alexander 124
250 Tischatzke, Thorsten 108
249 Kuchta, Friedhelm 95

6  11011 BSKor Gifhorn 2 236 Ringe

218 Bussmann, Jan-Hendrik 131
214 Bollmohr, Peter 105
213 Kunze, Norbert 0



Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2018
02.06. 2018     in Steinhude DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.03.10
GK-Single Action Revolver Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 04.06.2018 13:59 Uhr 1. S. 2. S.

1 231 Böttcher, Jonathan  18038 SGi Hildesheim e.V. 77 77 154

2 294 Großgerge, Holger  40020 SV Sülfeld 75 72 147

3 293 Manubolu, Sundeep Red...  40020 SV Sülfeld 71 72 143

4 283 Bauwe, Ingo  40002 SV Barnstorf 72 71 143

5 211 Mittelstädt, Michael  10013 SGes Kreiensen 66 72 138

6 218 Bussmann, Jan-Hendrik  11011 BSKor Gifhorn 2 61 70 131

7 247 Kroh, Alexander  24023 SV Kolenfeld 1 59 65 124

8 266 Buczek, Bruno  25052 SG Stolzenau e.V. 55 66 121

9 250 Tischatzke, Thorsten  24023 SV Kolenfeld 1 44 64 108
10 214 Bollmohr, Peter  11011 BSKor Gifhorn 2 38 67 105
11 285 Peters, Martin  40002 SV Barnstorf 40 65 105
12 213 Kunze, Norbert  11011 BSKor Gifhorn 2 0 0 0

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

295 Behlendorf, Joscha Mare  40020 SV Sülfeld 95 64 159



Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2018
02.06. 2018     in Steinhude DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.03.14
GK-Single Action Revolver Herren III Seite: 1
Stand: 04.06.2018 14:00 Uhr 1. S. 2. S.

1 217 Geisler, Waldemar  11011 BSKor Gifhorn 1 80 76 156

2 216 Heese, Manfred  11011 BSKor Gifhorn 1 73 77 150

3 265 Olkiewicz, Andreas  25052 SG Stolzenau e.V. 73 76 149

4 286 Kopydlowski, Mathias  40014 SP Ost- u. Westpreußen 69 73 142

5 287 Kietzmann, Olaf  40014 SP Ost- u. Westpreußen 67 66 133

6 215 Arnswald, Mario  11011 BSKor Gifhorn 1 58 69 127

7 259 Rieke, Reinhard  25018 SchV Haselhorn 59 68 127

8 229 Hartmann, Wilhelm Dr.  13060 SV v. 1924 Freihand e.V. 51 74 125

9 209 Mittelstädt, Magrit  10013 SGes Kreiensen 51 68 119
10 237 Möhle, Bernward  19007 SV Coppengrave 70 49 119
11 284 Hildebrand, Gerald  40002 SV Barnstorf 47 70 117
12 290 Rowland, Mike  40020 SV Sülfeld 49 68 117
13 235 Kah, Winfried  19007 SV Coppengrave 37 66 103
14 249 Kuchta, Friedhelm  24023 SV Kolenfeld 1 33 62 95
15 239 Helmstedt, Hans-Joachim  19007 SV Coppengrave 31 55 86
16 269 Thäte, Frank  25052 SG Stolzenau e.V. 15 51 66
17 260 Kleine, Friedhelm  25018 SchV Haselhorn 0 0 0

Friedhelm
Hervorheben




